
TIME SATURDAY TIME SUNDAY

VIK
WEEKEND

ACTIVITIES

2.30PM

4:30PM

6:00PM
 

12:30PM

SAND CASTLE
COMPETITION

Beach End

GAMES ON THE
LAWN

SNORKELLING
Beach End

MOVIE NIGHT 

1:00PM

3:00PM
 

11:30AM

10:00AM SAND CASTLE
COMPETITION

Beach End

ARTS & CRAFTS 

POOL PONY RACES
Beach End

PARACHUTING & Games

MOKU Beach Club

MOKU Beach Club

MOKU Beach Club

MOKU Beach Club

 EVERY SATURDAY - SUNDAY


