

EVERY SATURDAY - SUNDAY

	TIME	SATURDAY	TIME	SUNDAY
1	2:30PM	SNORKELLING Beach End	10:00AM	SAND CASTLE COMPETITION Beach End
	2.30PM	SAND CASTLE COMPETITION Beach End	11:30AM	POOL PONY RACES Beach End
	4:30PM	GAMES ON THE LAWN MOKU Beach Club	1:00PM	ARTS & CRAFTS MOKU Beach Club
	6:00PM	MOVIE NIGHT MOKU Beach Club	3:00PM	PARACHUTING & Games MOKU Beach Club